
Under 14 Girls-Safir International

        Dubbel-WO
WO

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 418 JÖNSSON K

 488 WIKSTRÖM V

 091 ABDELAAL F

 007 WETZEL K

 150 MARTEAU B

 014 DAHY M

 199 MCGLONE K

5, -10, 7, 9

WO

9, 7, 5

7, 5, 11

 002 RÖÖSE A

 275 GERARTS R

 275 GERARTS R
WO

9, 8, -8, 11

6, -9, -6, 4, 8

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 488 WIKSTRÖM V

 150 MARTEAU B

 199 MCGLONE K

 153 LUTZ C

 126 LUNDSTRÖM A

 151 PICARD C

 329 MALININA N

 417 HAFN L

 013 BERNARD J

 419 KJELLSON H

 200 FINN R

 152 SCACCHIA A

 021 BLAGBROUGH A

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 150 MARTEAU B

 126 LUNDSTRÖM A

 329 MALININA N

 013 BERNARD J

 419 KJELLSON H

 152 SCACCHIA A

6, 4, 2

-9, 8, -3, 9, 7

10, 10, 8

9, 5, 7

5, 2, 1

5, -9, 5, 5

-9, 9, 6, -8, 9

9, 8, -9, 4

-10, 11, 5, -4, 6

8, 7, -5, -3, 8

8, 4, 6

-9, 6, 7, -7, 3

9, 9, -11, 6

WO

2, 2, 12

10, 2, -10, 9

8, 5, 6

6, 11, 6

8, 10, -9, -5, 9

9, 12, 3

1, 4, 2

 117 RUIZ E

 200 FINN R

 092 HESHAM R

 205 ARMANINI E

 152 SCACCHIA A

 021 BLAGBROUGH A

        Dubbel-WO

6, 9, -10, 3

6, -9, 8, 10

5, 8, 6

-7, -6, 8, 8, 7

 153 LUTZ C

 208 FAVARETTO I

 096 SAMEH S

 126 LUNDSTRÖM A

 372 LINKE C-C

 151 PICARD C

 329 MALININA N

 094 ELSISY N

 207 LAURENTI J

 417 HAFN L

 013 BERNARD J

 073 WALLOE S

 419 KJELLSON H

WO

-2, 9, 8, 4

WO

5, 11, 6

6, 9, 6

2, 5, 5

 002 RÖÖSE A

 093 HESHAM R

 275 GERARTS R

WO

6, 1, 5

 152 SCACCHIA Alessia, FRA
 415 ARVIDSSON Moa, KFUM Stocksund IA
 420 SANDLUND Matilda, Åsa IF
 021 BLAGBROUGH Amy, Bournemouth Sports

 166 MOZLER Natalia, GER

 013 BERNARD Jana, BEL
 460 SZERMAN Nathalie, Västers BTK

 073 WALLOE Sophie, DEN
 419 KJELLSON Hanna, Lyckeby BTK

 117 RUIZ Emma, ESP
 314 WRZOSEK Wiktoria, POL
 200 FINN Rebecca, IRL
 361 SELLGREN Kajsa, Spårvägens BTK

 092 HESHAM Riman, EGY
 205 ARMANINI Elisa, ITA

 172 EDVINSSON Jennie, Halmstad BTK
 329 MALININA Natalia, RUS

 094 ELSISY Nada, EGY
 207 LAURENTI Jamila, ITA

 128 ERIKSSON Sofie, FIN
 417 HAFN Lisa, Spårvägens BTK

 275 GERARTS Rachel, NED
 153 LUTZ Camille, FRA

 454 HÖRNLUND HANNA, Vindelälvens BTK
 208 FAVARETTO Irene, ITA
 414 ANDERSSON Maja, Falkenbergs BTK
 096 SAMEH Shahd, EGY

 126 LUNDSTRÖM Annika, FIN
 372 LINKE Camille-Chloe, SUI

 305 ANNERGREN Cassandra, Ortvikens PK
 151 PICARD Claire, FRA

 002 RÖÖSE Alma, Arvika BTK
 325 MOOKREY Simeen, RSA
 093 HESHAM Rolan, EGY
 360 KIPPEL Vera, Spårvägens BTK

 024 TAKAHASHI Bruna, BRA

 418 JÖNSSON Kornelia, Tomelilla AIS
 206 SFAMENI Sofia, ITA
 488 WIKSTRÖM Vera, Ängby SK
 330 KUDINOVA Valeria, RUS

 091 ABDELAAL Farah, EGY
 007 WETZEL Katarina, B-72 NOR

 472 MUSKANTOR Rebecca, Åsa IF
 150 MARTEAU Berenice, FRA
 365 BERGLUND Wilma, Spårvägens BTK
 014 DAHY Maelys, BEL

 199 MCGLONE Katie, IRL
 168 WAN Qian, GER

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 275 GERARTS R

 024 TAKAHASHI B

 329 MALININA N

 329 MALININA N

 152 SCACCHIA A

9, 2, 3

2, 11, -9, 8

-9, 8, -4, 10, 5

4, 4, 7

8, 4, -13, 8

-3, 8, -9, 4, 9

-9, 10, 8, -7, 14

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


